Position Other Positions Held

Council Member - Vice Mayor
Council Member - Mayor
Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

City

Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino

Cupertino

Department Total Wages

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$9,303
$9,303
$9,303
$9,303
$9,303

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,221
$12,505
$12,505
$11,961
$3,937



